Show Name:
Judge:

City, State:
Date:

Novice Division

Award
BEST IN NOVICE
2ND BEST IN NOVICE
3RD BEST IN NOVICE
4TH BEST IN NOVICE

Advanced Division
BEST IN SHOW

Award
BEST IN SHOW
2ND BEST IN SHOW
3RD BEST IN SHOW
4TH BEST IN SHOW
5TH BEST IN SHOW
6TH BEST IN SHOW
7TH BEST IN SHOW
8TH BEST IN SHOW
9TH BEST IN SHOW
10TH BEST IN SHOW
11TH BEST IN SHOW
12TH BEST IN SHOW
13TH BEST IN SHOW

Elite Tiels
Lisa Helderman

Murfreesboro,
N

March 18, 2018

Description
Color Sex

CnPPd C

Pd C

N C

W H

Description
Color Sex
Cn/Pd
CnP/Pd
N/Pd

N
CnP/Pd
CnPPd
CnPPd
C
CnPd
WCnPPd
CnPPd
Cn/Pd
PPd

I T O T T T OO 000X

Ch
Ch

Club

NCS

NCS
No Band
No Band

Club
NCS
ACS
NCS
NCS
NCS
NCS
NCS
ACS
ACS
ACS
NCS
ACS
NCS

Band #
Code
04R
04R

0

0

Band #
Code
42F
10G
40A
40A
40A
25)
50A
10G
10G
10G
04R
10G
81C

No.
98
226

No.
411
28
2030
1701
914
12
1713
516
518
501
98
313
505

Yr.
13
14

o

Yr.
14
17

17
09
09
17
14
14
14
13
12
15

Total Novice Exhibitors:

Exhibitor
Jamie Boyles
Jamie Boyles

Darlene Hershey
Jamie Boyles

Total A

Total Exhibitors:
Total Entries:

Points Awarded:

Total Novice Entries:

State
TN
TN

IL
TN

dvanced Exhibitors:

Total Advanced Entries:

Exhibitor
Chris Orowitz
Pete & Ann Graff
Chris Orowitz
Chris Orowitz
Pete & Ann Graff
Al & Julie Mitchell
Chris Orowitz
Pete & Ann Graff
Pete & Ann Graff
Pete & Ann Graff
Jamie Boyles
Pete & Ann Graff
Chris Orowitz

State
KY
MO
KY
KY
MO

KY
MO
MO
MO
N
MO
KY

53

4
49



