Show Name:Elite TielsTotal Exhibitors:6Judge:Lisa HeldermanTotal Entries:53

Murfreesboro,

City, State: TN Points Awarded: 11

Date: March 18, 2018

Total Novice Exhibitors: 2

Novice Division Total Novice Entries: 4

	Description				Band #				
Award	Color	Sex	*	Club	Code	No.	Yr.	Exhibitor	State
BEST IN NOVICE	CnPPd	С		NCS	04R	98	13	Jamie Boyles	TN
2ND BEST IN NOVICE	Pd	С		NCS	04R	226	14	Jamie Boyles	TN
3RD BEST IN NOVICE	N	С		No Band	0	0	0	Darlene Hershey	IL
4TH BEST IN NOVICE	W	Н		No Band	0	0	0	Jamie Boyles	TN

Total Advanced Exhibitors: 4

Advanced Division Total Advanced Entries: 49

BEST IN SHOW

	Description			Band #					
Award	Color	Sex	*	Club	Code	No.	Yr.	Exhibitor	State
BEST IN SHOW	Cn/Pd	Н		NCS	42F	411	14	Chris Orowitz	KY
2ND BEST IN SHOW	CnP/Pd	С		ACS	10G	28	17	Pete & Ann Graff	MO
3RD BEST IN SHOW	N/Pd	С		NCS	40A	2030	14	Chris Orowitz	KY
4TH BEST IN SHOW	N	С		NCS	40A	1701	17	Chris Orowitz	KY
5TH BEST IN SHOW	CnP/Pd	С		NCS	40A	914	09	Pete & Ann Graff	MO
6TH BEST IN SHOW	CnPPd	С		NCS	25J	12	09	Al & Julie Mitchell	VA
7TH BEST IN SHOW	CnPPd	Н		NCS	50A	1713	17	Chris Orowitz	KY
8TH BEST IN SHOW	С	Н	Ch	ACS	10G	516	14	Pete & Ann Graff	MO
9TH BEST IN SHOW	CnPd	Н	Ch	ACS	10G	518	14	Pete & Ann Graff	MO
10TH BEST IN SHOW	WCnPPd	Н		ACS	10G	501	14	Pete & Ann Graff	MO
11TH BEST IN SHOW	CnPPd	С	N	NCS	04R	98	13	Jamie Boyles	TN
12TH BEST IN SHOW	Cn/Pd	Н		ACS	10G	313	12	Pete & Ann Graff	MO
13TH BEST IN SHOW	PPd	Н		NCS	81C	505	15	Chris Orowitz	KY